www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Features
EKI-2525/I
EKI-2528/I
5-port Unmanaged Industrial Ethernet Switch
8-port Unmanaged Industrial Ethernet Switch
Specifications
Communications

 � Freefall IEC 60068-2-32
 � Vibration IEC 60068-2-6
Ordering Information
 � EKI-2525 5-port Ethernet Switch
 � EKI-2525I 5-port Ethernet Switch w/ Wide Temp
 � EKI-2528 8-port Ethernet Switch
 � EKI-2528I 8-port Ethernet Switch w/ Wide Temp
 � Provides 5/8 Fast Ethernet ports with Auto MDI/MDI-X
 � Supports 10/100 Mbps Auto-Negotiation
 � Provides broadcast storm protection
 � Provides compact size with DIN-rail/Wall mount, and IP30 metal mechanism
 � Supports redundant 12 ~ 48 VDC power input and P-Fail relay
 � Supports wide operating temperatures from -40 to 75°C (EKI-2525I/EKI-2528I)
Introduction
The EKI-2525/2528 supports a Fast Ethernet solution. The power is a +12 ~ 48 VDC redundant input design, and is secured with a double protection mechanism: Power Polarity Reverse
Protect and an Overload Current Resetable Fuse. The former tolerates reverse power wiring while the later secures the system from overload currents. As the power supply turns
normal, EKI-2525/2528 will automatically get back to work. Each port of EKI-2525/2528 has 2 LED’s to show the link status transmission speed and collision status. It also provides
a relay output for an event alarm. In the event of a power failure, the built-in LED will activate the alarm to notify administrators. Engineers can simply verify the hardware status by
checking the LED, and have troubleshooting easy and quick. EKI-2525/2528 comes with compact metal housing that rates IP30 to help against from dusty industrial environments.
EKI-2525 EKI-2528
RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002/95/EC
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 19-Mar-2014
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Ethernet Modules category:
Click to view products by  Advantech manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
TDKEZW3  V23993-USB1029A  100-POE4  I210T1BLK  X520QDA1  BCM84794A1KFSBG  X520DA2OCP  808-38157  7506GX2  TC
EXTENDER 2001 ETH-2S  105FX-SC-MDR  110FX2-SC  BCM54291B0IQLEG  7000-P3201-P050150  750-1415  750-1515  750-494  750-
495  750-497  750-501  750-612  750-613  750-627  750-643  750-940  753-440  753-540  753-650/003-000  852-1322  852-1328  852-1812  852-
1813  852-1816  LANTICK PE-0-16  LANTICK PE-16-0  RBMTXLITE-L4X2.X.X.X.X.  USR-TCP232-T2  2017008  EKI-7708E-4F-AE  EKI-
7708E-4FP-AE  EKI-7708G-4FP-AE  2352903-2  753-620  EGU-0702-SFP-T  EKI-2706G-1GFPI-BE  SW-125  SW-525  SW-725  7000-74712-
4780030  7000-74712-4780060